ty Building Permit	PERMIT
	000023771
	FL 32025
	15 35023
	FL 32055
	<u> </u>
нт	- 1
ESTIMATED COST OF CONSTRUCTION	25000.00
AREA HEIGHT	00 STORIES
ROOF PITCH FLO	OOR
MAX. HEIGHT 3:	5
0.00 REAR 25.00	SIDE 25.00
DEVELOPMENT PERMIT NO.	*
SION	
) -	
	,
Check # or Cas	sh 174
NING DEPARTMENT ONLY	(footer/Slab)
Monolithic	a
	date/app. by
	CONTRACTOR
	date/app. by
g above stab and below wood floor	date/app. by
Peri, beam (Lintel)	
date/app. by	date/app. by
Culvert	
	1
date/app. by Pool	date/app. by
app. by Pool	date/app. by
Pool	
Pool Utility Pole date/app. by Re-roof	date/app. by
Pool Utility Pole date/app. by Re-roof	
Pool Utility Pole date/app. by Re-roof	date/app. by
App. by Utility Pole date/app. by date/app. by Re-roof	date/app. by date/app. by EEE \$00
Pool	date/app. by date/app. by FEE \$00
Poolapp. by	date/app. by date/app. by FEE \$00
	EYEAR From the Date of Issue PHONE 752-7522 LAKE CITY PHONE LAKE CITY PHONE 752-7522 ER SPRINGS RD, GO TO STOP SIGN, HT ESTIMATED COST OF CONSTRUCTION AREA HEIGHT A ROOF PITCH FLO MAX. HEIGHT A BOOM REAR 25.00 DEVELOPMENT PERMIT NO. SION TOTAL ACRES Applicant/Owner/O JH Oning checked by Approved for Issuance Check # or Cast NING DEPARTMENT ONLY Monolithic date/app. by Description of the company

NOTICE: IN ADDITION TO THE REQUIREMENTS OF THIS PERMIT, THERE MAY BE ADDITIONAL RESTRICTIONS APPLICABLE TO THIS PROPERTY THAT MAY BE FOUND IN THE PUBLIC RECORDS OF THIS COUNTY. AND THERE MAY BE ADDITIONAL PERMITS REQUIRED FROM OTHER GOVERNMENTAL ENTITIES SUCH AS WATER MANAGEMENT DISTRICTS, STATE AGENCIES, OR FEDERAL AGENCIES.

"WARNING TO OWNER: YOUR FAILURE TO RECORD A NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT MAY RESULT IN YOUR PAYING TWICE FOR IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR PROPERTY. IF YOU INTEND TO OBTAIN FINANCING, CONSULT WITH YOUR LENDER OR AN ATTORNEY BEFORE RECORDING YOUR NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT."

This Permit Must Be Prominently Posted on Premises During Construction

PLEASE NOTIFY THE COLUMBIA COUNTY BUILDING DEPARTMENT AT LEAST 24 HOURS IN ADVANCE OF EACH INSPECTION, IN ORDER THAT IT MAY BE MADE WITHOUT DELAY OR INCONVIENCE, PHONE 758-1008. THIS PERMIT IS NOT VALID UNLESS THE WORK AUTHORIZED BY IT IS COMMENCED WITHIN 6 MONTHS AFTER ISSUANCE.

Columbia County Building Pe	ermit Application Revised 9-23-04
For Office Use Only Application #OSIO - 4-5 Date Replication Approved by - Zoning Official Date / Development Permit Zoning Comments	Plans Examiner ON SIH Date 10-19-05
Applicants Name Raymond Lussier Address 2575W SR 247 Suite 10 Owners Name Josef Michelle Granda 911 Address 2382 NW Lower Springs Contractors Name Advantage Pools Address 757 SW SR 247 Suite 101 Lake City, Florida Fee Simple Owner Name & Address Bonding Co. Name & Address Architect/Engineer Name & Address Circle the correct power company - FL Power & Light - Cla Property ID Number 35-25-15-00113-003-Hx Subdivision Name Driving Directions I-10 to Welborn Exit, Go S Straigh Across Stop 15 Brick ho	Phone Rd LAKE City FT 35055 Phone 386-758-7522 32025 VEIEC Suwannee Valley Elec Progressive Energy (Estimated Cost of Construction Rk, B 25,000 Lot Block Unit Phase South on 137 To A Lo FT on 104 197.
Type of Construction Swimming Pool Total Acreage 5/7 Lot Size Do you need a - Cul Actual Distance of Structure from Property Lines - Front 356 Total Building Height Number of Stories Application is hereby made to obtain a permit to do work and it installation has commenced prior to the issuance of a permit at all laws regulating construction in this jurisdiction. OWNERS AFFIDAVIT: I hereby certify that all the foregoing infection of the installation of the installation of the installation has commenced prior to the issuance of a permit at all laws regulating construction in this jurisdiction. OWNERS AFFIDAVIT: I hereby certify that all the foregoing infection property in the foregoing infection of the following construction in this jurisdiction. WARNING TO OWNER: YOUR FAILURE TO RECORD A NOTICE TWICE FOR IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR PROPERTY. IF YOU IN LENDER OR ATTORNEY BEFORE RECORDING YOUR NOTICE Owner Builder or Agent (Including Contractor) STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF COLUMBIA Sworn to (or affirmed) and subscribed before me this day of	Side 10 S Side 2/5 Rear 290 Heated Floor Area Roof Pitch Roof Pitch Rear 290 Installations as Indicated. I certify that no work or and that all work be performed to meet the standards of ormation is accurate and all work will be done in an and zoning. E OF COMMENCMENT MAY RESULT IN YOU PAYING ITEND TO OBTAIN FINANCING, CONSULT WITH YOUR

rn to: (enclose self-addressed stamped envelope

: Advantage Pools

Address: 757 S.W. SR. 247 Suite 101 Lake City FL 32025

This Instrument Prepared by:

Name: Advantage Pools

757 S.W. SR. 247 Suite 101 Lake City FL 32025

Property Appraisers Parcel Identification

Inst:2005025628 Date:10/14/2005 Time:10:42
_____DC,P.DeWitt Cason,Columbia County B:1061 P:2393

22	NOTICE O	F COMMENCEMENT	
Permit No			Tax Folio No
State of Florida		_	
County of Colue		}	
713 of the Florida Statutes	s, the following information	is provided in this NOTICE OF CO	operty, and in accordance with chap MMENCEMENT.
I and description of proper	to flacture Street Address if	available) 35-35-15-6	0200/0200 5.176
CONNI NW COS	OFSW YUO	FSW /4 PURE	356.35 FT 5 660.33
TO DA Plan	NPB 741-283		
General description of imp	rovements Swimming Pool	s & sercen Ex	106.
II	- 4 10 . 01 11	a Granda	
Address 2383 A	w Lower So	Pings Rd. LAI	Ke City
	the improvement		
	other than owner)		
AN INCHES OF THE STATE OF THE S		Phone:	Fax:
Contractor Advantage P	Pools		1 60.
Contractor Advantage P	47 Suite 101 Lake City FL 32	025 386-758-75	22 Fax: 386-758-6932
Address 157 S.VV. SR. 2	47 Odito 101 Luno Ony 1 L on	Phone:	
11 Supply		Phone:	Fax:
Address			AN 4
Address			
Address		Phone:	Fex:
Address		Phone:	Fax:
Address Lender's Name Address: Persons within the State vided by Section 713.13 Name	of Florida designated by o (1)(a)7, Florida Statutes.	Phone:Phone:Phone:Phone:Phone:Phone:Phone:Phone:Phone:Phone:Phone:Phone:	Fex:
Address Lender's Name Address: Persons within the State vided by Section 713.13 Name Address In addition to himself, own	of Florida designated by o (1)(a)?, Florida Statutes.	Phone:Phone:Phone:Phone:	Fax:
Address	of Florida designated by a (1)(a)7, Florida Statutes. ner designates RAY (2)	Phone: Phone: Phone: Phone: Phone: 7587	Fax:
Address	of Florida designated by a (1)(a)7, Florida Statutes. ner designates RAY (2) (2) (2) (3) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4	Phone: Phone: Phone: Phone: Phone: Phone: Phone: Phone: 7587 Section 713.13(1)(b), Florida Statu	Fax:Fax:Fax:Fax:Fax:Fax:Fax:Fax:Fax:Fax:Fax:Fax:Fax:Fax:Fax:
Address	of Florida designated by a (1)(a)7, Florida Statutes. ner designates RAY (2) (2) (2) (3) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4	Phone: Phone: Phone: Phone: Phone: Phone: Phone: Phone: 7587 Section 713.13(1)(b), Florida Statu	Fax:
Address	of Florida designated by a (1)(a)7, Florida Statutes. ner designates RAY (2) (2) (2) (3) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4	Phone: Phone: Phone: Phone: Phone: Phone: Phone: Phone: 7587 Section 713.13(1)(b), Florida Statu	Fax:
Address	of Florida designated by a (1)(a)7, Florida Statutes. ner designates RAY (2) (2) (2) (3) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4	Phone: Phone:	Fax:
Address	of Florida designated by a (1)(a)7, Florida Statutes. ner designates RAY (2) (2) (2) (3) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4	Phone: Phone:	Fax: Fax: Fax: Fax: Fax: S>2 Fax: 758-6932 ies. ecording unless a different date is specification of the Affinat Picture is
Address: Persons within the State vided by Section 713.13 Name Address In addition to himself, own of Manana Expiration date of Notice of	ner designates RAY Control Statutes. The resignates RAY Control Statutes. The resignates RAY Control Statutes. The resignates RAY Control Statutes.	Phone: Phone:	Fax: ar documents may be served as property of the served as property

DATE 05/29/2001

Columbia County Building Permit / Application

PERMIT

000018328

This Permit Expires One Year From Date of Issue

New Resident N

APPLICANT MATTHEW ERKINGER	PHONE 754-55555 FL 06479-315
ADDRESS	FL 069/1
OWNER JOSE & MICHELLE GRANDA	PHONE
ADDRESS RT. 17, BOX 1772	LAKE CITY FL 32055
CONTRACTOR ERKINGER HOME BUILDERS,INC.	PHONE 754-5555
LOCATION OF PROPERTY 90-W TO C-137 TURN RIGHT	ON LOWER SPRINGS RD, GO TO STOP
SIGN, THROUGH IT, PLACE	ON THE RIGHT.
TYPE DEVELOPMENT SFD,SEPTIC,UTILITY	ESTIMATED COST OF CONSTRUCTION 49500.00
FLOOR AREA 2324.00 TOTAL AREA 1650.00	HEIGHT 18.00 STORIES 1 WALLS FRAMED
FOUNDATION CONC ROOF (Type &)	Pitch) 6'12 FLOOR CONC
LAND USE & ZONING A-3	MAX. HEIGHT 35
MINIMUM SET BACK: STREET-FRONT / SIDE	30.00 REAR 25.00 SIDE 25.00
NO. EX.D.U. 1 FLOOD ZONE (UT(6k)) CER	T. DATE DEV. PERMIT
LEGAL DESCRIPTION	
PARCEL ID 35-2S-15-00113-003 SUBI	DIVISION
BLOCK LOTUNIT	
EXISTING RR0067135 Driveway Connection Culvert Waiver Contractor's License N	Number Applicant/Owner/Contractor
97-016 JLW	RK
Septic Tank Number LU & Zoning checked by	Approved for Issuance
FOR BUILDING & ZON Temporary Power Foundation	ING DEPARTMENT ONLY Monolithic Monolithic
date/app. by	date/app. by date/app. by
Under slab rough-in plumbing sla	
date/app. by	date/app. by date/app. by
Rough-in plumbing above slab and below wood floor	date/app. by
	ct Peri. beam date/app. by date/app. by
date/app. by	
Permanent power Final date/app. by	ate/app. by date/app. by
COMMENTS: SFD WILL REPLACE EXISTING M/H M/H WI	LL BE REMOVED.
OTHER TYPE	S OF INSPECTIONS e downs, blocking, electricity and plumbing
date/app. by	date/app. by
100 - 100 -	5-сланиваанон В

ANY WALKER
COLUMBIA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 2001 REAL ESTATE MOTICE OF AD VALCETH LY KEY AND MONE DAY LEGIT A TAXABLE VALUE MILLAGE CODE ACCOUNT NUMBER ... ESCROWCO EXEMPTIONS ASSESSED VALUE 20,345 25,000 R00113-003 45,345 0013665 01 AV 0.255 **AUTO TI 0 0616 32083-1 Traffe and a tille com a land of the land of the land of the land of the land GRANDA JOSE L & MICHELLE RT 17 BOX 1772 LAKE CITY FL 32055-9069 35-25-15 0200/0200 5.17 Acres COMM NW COR OF SW1/4 OF SW1/4, RUN E 356.35 FT, S 660.23 FT, W 380.72 FT, N 660 FT TO POB, EX RD R/W. ORB 741-282, 804-1533, 805-1202, 816-2203, AD VALOREM TAXES Mil CAGA PRAIT GODE AND FIRE CONTROL ASSISTMENT OF TAXIM AUTHORITY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS COLUMBIA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD DISCRETIONARY 8.7260 .7600 5.9880 15.40 USCAL
LOCAL
CAPITAL OUTLAY
W SR SUWANNEE RIVER WATER MGT DIST
HLSH SHANDS AT LAKE SHORE
HIDA INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPEMENT AUTH 121.83 2.0000 4914 TOTAL MILLAGE 19.6034 AD VALOREM TAXES \$398.84 NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS RATE AMOUNT 68.00 183.00 GGAR SOLID WASTE - ANNUAL PETAN Sowings Chation THE PORTION を口が MUOUM tox Ste 125 NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS \$251.00 See reverse side for PAY ONLY ONE AMOUNT \$649.84 COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS Important information IF PAID BY | Nov 30 31 1 Jan 31 Feb 28 643.34 Mar 31 28 Dac IF PAID 636.84 623.85 630.34 d BY PLEASE PAY 649.84 H. RAY WALKER REAL ESTATE 2001 01002130000 COLUMBIA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS ACCOUNT NUMBER ASSESSED VALUE EXEMPTIONS TAXABLE VALUE INCLAGE CODE R00113-003 45,345 25,000 20.345 AV0013565 R GRANDA JOSE L & MICHELLE RT 17 BOX 1772 LAKE CITY FL 32055-9069 35-25-15 0200/0200 5.17 Acres COMM NW COR OF SW1/4 OF SW1/4, RUN E 356.35 FT, S 660.23 FT, W 380.72 FT, N 660 FT TO POB, EX RD R/W. ORB 741-262,